RadialSTAT-HC™
Radial Sheath Introducer Kits With Hydrophilic Coating
 Zero Tolerance Transition Dilator To Sheath, Greatly Reduces Puncture Resistance
Locking Dilator To Sheath.
 Smooth Transition From Dilator To Sheath, Greatly Reduces Puncture Resistance
Providing Easy And Non-Traumatic Insertion.
 Bends And Flexes Without Gaping or Kinking.
 Minimizes The Possibility Of Damaging Tissue Upon Sheath Entry, Advancement Or
Removal. May Lead To Smoother, Easier Vascular Access Even Though Difficult
Access Sites.
 Special Designed Lock. Silicone Hemostastic Valve.
Ordering Information
Part No. French
Size
Length(cm) Needle
Gauge(Ga)
Guidewire
Diameter(inch)
Guidewire
Length(cm)
06660HC  4F  7  20  0.018  45
06661HC  4F  7  20  0.021  45
06662HC  5F  7  20  0.018  45
06663HC  5F  7  20  0.021  45
06664HC  5F  7  20  0.025  45
06665HC  6F  7  20  0.018  45
06666HC  6F  7  20  0.021  45
06667HC  6F  7  20  0.025  45
06668HC  4F  11  20  0.021  45
06669HC  4F  24  20  0.021  70
09210HC  5F  11  20  0.021  45
09215HC  5F  24  20  0.021  70
09212HC  6F  11  20  0.021  45
09216HC  6F  24  20  0.021  70
09218HC  5F  11  20  0.018  45
09219HC  6F  11  20  0.018  45